Matcha Bowls

Best.-Nr.

640057

64582

640091

640059

640092

88107

640093

88108

Name

Japanese Matcha
Bowl

Japanese Matcha
Bowl

Japanese Matcha
Bowl

Japanese Matcha
Bowl

Japanese Matcha
Bowl

Handmade Teabowl

Japanese Matcha
Bowl

Korean handmade
matchabowl

Beschreibung Bild

Beautiful bowl from HAGI, in which the
green colour of the tea comes into its own.
The dish is about 13 cm wide and 8 cm
high.

The traditionally produced bowl with
unsweetened clay is a real classic. It has a
diameter of about 12cm and is about 8cm
high

The beautifully designed celadon bowl is
about 7,5 cm high and about 11 cm in
diameter. It has a very special ice crack
pattern.

The emerald bowl in Celadon bowl is about
12 cm wide and 7 cm high.

The beautifully designed celadon bowl is
about 9 cm high and about 11 cm in
diameter. It has a very special ice crack
pattern.

This unigue teacup / matchabow! was
crafted from 'raw’, unscreened clay by the
artist Alexandre Leroux. In accordance with
traditional methods used in Korea, it was
wood-fired (Anagama) for several days at
1300°C and marked with the sign of the kiln
it was fired in. A wild and very special
artisanal piece that complements the beauty
of nature magnificently. It is about 10cm
wide and 6cm high. This bowl is
unvarnished.

The beautifully designed celadon bowl is
about 7,5 cm high and about 11,5 cm in
diameter. It has a very special ice crack
pattern with a light green color.

This unique teacup/ bowl was crafted from
raw', unscreened clay by the artist
Alexandre Leroux. In accordance with
traditional methods used in Korea, it was
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Preis

75.00 €

125.00 €

49.50 €

49.50 €

49.50 €

198.00 €

49.00 €

248.00 €



Best.-Nr.

64573

640058

64523

64575

64576

88105

Name

Japanese matcha
bowl 'Oribe Kairagi

Japanese Matcha
Bowl

Japanese Matcha
Bowl

Japanese Matcha
Bowl

Japanese Matcha
Bowl

Korean Teacup /
Matcha Bowl

Beschreibung Bild

wood-fired (Anagama) for several days at  «
1300°C and marked with the sign of the kiln 58
it was fired in. A truly unique artisanal piece
with beautiful colors that complements the
beauty of nature magnificently. It is about
10cm wide and 6¢cm high.

Classically beautiful Raku bowl is about
12cm wide and 8cm high.

Beautifully made Matcha bowl made of
ceramic in which the green color of the tea
comes into its own. The bowl is 12 cm in
diameter and 7.5 cm high.

Classically beautiful Raku bowl is about
12cm wide and 8cm high.

This classic, beautiful bowl is about 8cm
high and about 12cm wide.

This classic, beautiful bowl is about 8cm
high and about 12cm wide.

This unique teacup / bowl was crafted from
‘raw' clay by the artist Alexandre Leroux. In
accordance with traditional methods used in §
Korea, it was wood-fired (Anagama) for
several days at 1300°C and marked with the
sign of the kiln it was fired in. A truly unique,
artisanal piece that complements the beauty
of nature magnificently. It is about 8.5cm
wide and 6cm high.
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Preis

68.00 €

42.00 €

68.00 €

58.00 €

58.00 €

198.00 €



