## **Matcha Bowls**

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis
640057	Japanese Matcha Bowl	Beautiful bowl from HAGI, in which the green colour of the tea comes into its own. The dish is about 13 cm wide and 8 cm high.	A AMON	75.00 €
64582	Japanese Matcha Bowl	The traditionally produced bowl with unsweetened clay is a real classic. It has a diameter of about 12cm and is about 8cm high	Som Som	125.00 €
640091	Japanese Matcha Bowl	The beautifully designed celadon bowl is about 7,5 cm high and about 11 cm in diameter. It has a very special ice crack pattern.		49.50 €
640059	Japanese Matcha Bowl	The emerald bowl in Celadon bowl is about 12 cm wide and 7 cm high.		49.50 €
640092	Japanese Matcha Bowl	The beautifully designed celadon bowl is about 9 cm high and about 11 cm in diameter. It has a very special ice crack pattern.		49.50 €
88107	Handmade Teabowl	This unique teacup / matchabowl was crafted from 'raw', unscreened clay by the artist Alexandre Leroux. In accordance with traditional methods used in Korea, it was wood-fired (Anagama) for several days at 1300°C and marked with the sign of the kiln it was fired in. A wild and very special artisanal piece that complements the beauty of nature magnificently. It is about 10cm wide and 6cm high. This bowl is unvarnished.		198.00 €
640093	Japanese Matcha Bowl	The beautifully designed celadon bowl is about 7,5 cm high and about 11,5 cm in diameter. It has a very special ice crack pattern with a light green color.		49.00 €
88108	Korean handmade matchabowl	This unique teacup/ bowl was crafted from 'raw', unscreened clay by the artist Alexandre Leroux. In accordance with traditional methods used in Korea, it was		248.00 €

Teehandelshaus Benjowski- Danziger Str. 3 - 10435 Berlin

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis
		wood-fired (Anagama) for several days at 1300°C and marked with the sign of the kiln it was fired in. A truly unique artisanal piece with beautiful colors that complements the beauty of nature magnificently. It is about 10cm wide and 6cm high.		
64573	Japanese matcha bowl 'Oribe Kairagi'	Classically beautiful Raku bowl is about 12cm wide and 8cm high.		68.00 €
640058	Japanese Matcha Bowl	Beautifully made Matcha bowl made of ceramic in which the green color of the tea comes into its own. The bowl is 12 cm in diameter and 7.5 cm high.		42.00 €
64523	Japanese Matcha Bowl	Classically beautiful Raku bowl is about 12cm wide and 8cm high.		68.00 €
64575	Japanese Matcha Bowl	This classic, beautiful bowl is about 8cm high and about 12cm wide.		58.00 €
64576	Japanese Matcha Bowl	This classic, beautiful bowl is about 8cm high and about 12cm wide.		58.00 €
88105	Korean Teacup / Matcha Bowl	This unique teacup / bowl was crafted from 'raw' clay by the artist Alexandre Leroux. In accordance with traditional methods used in Korea, it was wood-fired (Anagama) for several days at 1300°C and marked with the sign of the kiln it was fired in. A truly unique, artisanal piece that complements the beauty of nature magnificently. It is about 8.5cm wide and 6cm high.		198.00 €